
 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Interim
8/26/2024 8/27/2024 8/28/2024 8/29/2024 8/30/2024 8/31/2024 9/16/2024

Confer with Prof 9/3/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024 9/7/2024 9/23/2024

9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/11/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024 9/14/2024 9/30/2024
9/16/2024 9/17/2024 9/18/2024 9/19/2024 9/20/2024 9/21/2024 10/7/2024
9/23/2024 9/24/2024 9/25/2024 9/26/2024 9/27/2024 9/28/2024 10/14/2024
9/30/2024 10/1/2024 10/2/2024 10/3/2024 10/4/2024 10/5/2024 10/21/2024
10/7/2024 10/8/2024 10/9/2024 10/10/2024 10/11/2024 10/12/2024 10/28/2024

10/14/2024 10/15/2024 10/16/2024 10/17/2024 10/18/2024 10/19/2024 11/4/2024

Final work due on or before 10/20/2024 10/20/2024 10/20/2024 10/20/2024 10/20/2024 10/20/2024 11/4/2024

Drop by 9/1/2024 9/2/2024 9/3/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024 9/22/2024
Last admin drop date 9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/11/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024 9/14/2024 9/30/2024
Withdraw by 9/30/2024 9/30/2024 9/30/2024 9/30/2024 9/30/2024 9/30/2024
Grades posted 10/23/2024 10/23/2024 10/23/2024 10/23/2024 10/23/2024 10/23/2024 11/7/2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Interim
10/21/2024 10/22/2024 10/23/2024 10/24/2024 10/25/2024 10/26/2024 11/11/2024
10/28/2024 10/29/2024 10/30/2024 10/31/2024 11/1/2024 11/2/2024 11/18/2024
11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/6/2024 11/7/2024 11/8/2024 11/9/2024 11/25/2024

11/11/2024 11/12/2024 11/13/2024 11/14/2024 11/15/2024 11/16/2024 12/2/2024
11/18/2024 11/19/2024 11/20/2024 11/21/2024 11/22/2024 11/23/2024 12/9/2024

11/25/2024 11/26/2024 11/27/2024 Confer with Prof Confer with Prof 11/30/2024 12/16/2024

12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024 12/7/2024 12/23/2024

Final work due on or before 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/23/2024

Drop by 10/27/2024 10/28/2024 10/29/2024 10/30/2024 10/31/2024 11/1/2024 11/17/2024
Last admin drop date 11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/6/2024 11/7/2024 11/8/2024 11/9/2024 11/25/2024
Withdraw by 11/25/2024 11/25/2024 11/25/2024 11/25/2024 11/25/2024 11/25/2024
Grades posted 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/26/2024

Session 1

Session 2



 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Interim
1/13/2025 1/14/2025 1/15/2025 1/16/2025 1/17/2025 1/18/2025 2/3/2025

Confer with Prof 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025 1/25/2025 2/10/2025

1/27/2025 1/28/2025 1/29/2025 1/30/2025 1/31/2025 2/1/2025 2/17/2025
2/3/2025 2/4/2025 2/5/2025 2/6/2025 2/7/2025 2/8/2025 2/24/2025

2/10/2025 2/11/2025 2/12/2025 2/13/2025 2/14/2025 2/15/2025 3/3/2025
2/17/2025 2/18/2025 2/19/2025 2/20/2025 2/21/2025 2/22/2025 3/10/2025
2/24/2025 2/25/2025 2/26/2025 2/27/2025 2/28/2025 3/1/2025 3/17/2025
3/3/2025 3/4/2025 3/5/2025 3/6/2025 3/7/2025 3/8/2025 3/24/2025

Final work due on or before 3/9/2025 3/9/2025 3/9/2025 3/9/2025 3/9/2025 3/9/2025 3/24/2025

Drop by 1/19/2025 1/20/2025 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025 2/9/2025
Last admin drop date 1/27/2025 1/28/2025 1/29/2025 1/30/2025 1/31/2025 2/1/2025 2/17/2025
Withdraw by 2/17/2025 2/17/2025 2/17/2025 2/17/2025 2/17/2025 2/17/2025
Grades posted 3/12/2025 3/12/2025 3/12/2025 3/12/2025 3/12/2025 3/12/2025 3/27/2025

Session 3

Winter Break: 12/08/2024 to 1/12/2025

Spring Break: 03/10/2025 to 3/16/2025



 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Interim (3 week PRC)
3/17/2025 3/18/2025 3/19/2025 3/20/2025 3/21/2025 3/22/3025 4/7/2025
3/24/2025 3/25/2025 3/26/2025 3/27/2025 3/28/2025 3/29/3025 4/14/2025
3/31/2025 4/1/2025 4/2/2025 4/3/2025 4/4/2025 4/5/3025 4/21/2025
4/7/2025 4/8/2025 4/9/2025 4/10/2025 4/11/2025 4/12/3025

4/14/2025 4/15/2025 4/16/2025 4/17/2025 4/18/2025 4/19/3025
4/21/2025 4/22/2025 4/23/2025 4/24/2025 4/25/2025 4/26/3025
4/28/2025 4/29/2025 4/30/2025 5/1/2025 5/2/2025 5/3/3025

Final work due on or before 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 4/27/2025

Drop by 3/23/2025 3/24/2025 3/25/2025 3/26/2025 3/27/2025 3/28/3025 4/14/2025
Last admin drop date 3/31/2025 4/1/2025 4/2/2025 4/3/2025 4/4/2025 4/5/3025 4/15/2025
Withdraw by 4/21/2025 4/21/2025 4/21/2025 4/21/2025 4/21/2025 4/21/2025
Grades posted 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 4/30/2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Interim
5/12/2025 5/13/2025 5/14/2025 5/15/2025 5/16/2025 5/17/2025 6/2/2025
5/19/2025 5/20/2025 5/21/2025 5/22/2025 5/23/2025 5/24/2025 6/9/2025

Confer with Prof 5/27/2025 5/28/2025 5/29/2025 5/30/2025 5/31/2025 6/16/2025
6/2/2025 6/3/2025 6/4/2025 6/5/2025 6/6/2025 6/7/2025 6/23/2025
6/9/2025 6/10/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/13/2025 6/14/2025 6/30/2025

6/16/2025 6/17/2025 6/18/2025 Confer with Prof 6/20/2025 6/21/2025 7/7/2025

6/23/2025 6/24/2025 6/25/2025 6/26/2025 6/27/2025 6/28/2025 7/14/2025

Final work due on or before 6/29/2025 6/29/2025 6/29/2025 6/29/2025 6/29/2025 6/29/2025 7/14/2025

Drop by 5/18/2025 5/19/2025 5/20/2025 5/21/2025 5/22/2025 5/23/2025 6/8/2025
Last admin drop date 5/26/2025 5/27/2025 5/28/2025 5/29/2025 5/30/2025 5/31/2025 6/16/2025
Withdraw by 6/16/2025 6/16/2025 6/16/2025 6/16/2025 6/16/2025 6/16/2025
Grades posted 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/17/2025

Session 4

Session 5



 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Interim (3 week PRC)
6/30/2025 7/1/2025 7/2/2025 7/3/2025 7/5/2025 7/21/2025
7/7/2025 7/8/2025 7/9/2025 7/10/2025 7/12/2025 7/28/2025

7/14/2025 7/15/2025 7/16/2025 7/17/2025 7/19/2025 8/4/2025
7/21/2025 7/22/2025 7/23/2025 7/24/2025 7/26/2025
7/28/2025 7/29/2025 7/30/2025 7/31/2025 8/2/2025
8/4/2025 8/5/2025 8/6/2025 8/7/2025 8/9/2025

8/11/2025 8/12/2025 8/13/2025 8/14/2025 8/16/2025

Final work due on or before 8/17/2025 8/17/2025 8/17/2025 8/17/20255 8/17/2025 8/10/2025

Drop by 7/6/2025 7/7/2025 7/8/2025 7/9/2025 7/11/2025 7/27/2025
Last admin drop date 7/14/2025 7/15/2025 7/16/2025 7/17/2025 7/19/2025 7/28/2025
Withdraw by 8/4/2025 8/4/2025 8/4/2025 8/4/2025 8/4/2025
Grades posted 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/13/2025

Session 6



 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8/26/2024 8/27/2024 8/28/2024 8/29/2024 8/30/2024 8/31/2024

Confer with Prof 9/3/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024 9/7/2024

9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/11/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024 9/14/2024
9/16/2024 9/17/2024 9/18/2024 9/19/2024 9/20/2024 9/21/2024
9/23/2024 9/24/2024 9/25/2024 9/26/2024 9/27/2024 9/28/2024
9/30/2024 10/1/2024 10/2/2024 10/3/2024 10/4/2024 10/5/2024
10/7/2024 10/8/2024 10/9/2024 10/10/2024 10/11/2024 10/12/2024

10/14/2024 10/15/2024 10/16/2024 10/17/2024 10/18/2024 10/19/2024
10/21/2024 10/22/2024 10/23/2024 10/24/2024 10/25/2024 10/26/2024
10/28/2024 10/29/2024 10/30/2024 10/31/2024 11/1/2024 11/2/2024
11/4/2024 11/5/2024 11/6/2024 11/7/2024 11/8/2024 11/9/2024

11/11/2024 11/12/2024 11/13/2024 11/14/2024 11/15/2024 11/16/2024
11/18/2024 11/19/2024 11/20/2024 11/21/2024 11/22/2024 11/23/2024
11/25/2024 11/26/2024 11/27/2024 Confer with Prof Confer with Prof 11/30/2024
12/2/2024 12/3/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024 12/7/2024

Final work due on or before 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024 12/8/2024

Drop by 9/1/2024 9/2/2024 9/3/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024
Last admin drop date 9/9/2024 9/10/2024 9/11/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024 9/14/2024
Withdraw by 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 11/4/2024 11/4/2024
Grades posted 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024

Fall 2024-2025 

Winter Break: 12/08/2024 to 1/12/2025



 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1/13/2025 1/14/2025 1/15/2025 1/16/2025 1/17/2025 1/18/2025

Confer with Prof 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025 1/25/2025

1/27/2025 1/28/2025 1/29/2025 1/30/2025 1/31/2025 2/1/2025
2/3/2025 2/4/2025 2/5/2025 2/6/2025 2/7/2025 2/8/2025

2/10/2025 2/11/2025 2/12/2025 2/13/2025 2/14/2025 2/15/2025
2/17/2025 2/18/2025 2/19/2025 2/20/2025 2/21/2025 2/22/2025
2/24/2025 2/25/2025 2/26/2025 2/27/2025 2/28/2025 3/1/2025
3/3/2025 3/4/2025 3/5/2025 3/6/2025 3/7/2025 3/8/2025

3/17/2025 3/18/2025 3/19/2025 3/20/2025 3/21/2025 3/22/2025
3/24/2025 3/25/2025 3/26/2025 3/27/2025 3/28/2025 3/29/2025
3/31/2025 4/1/2025 4/2/2025 4/3/2025 4/4/2025 4/5/2025
4/7/2025 4/8/2025 4/9/2025 4/10/2025 4/11/2025 4/12/2025

4/14/2025 4/15/2025 4/16/2025 4/17/2025 4/18/2025 4/19/2025
4/21/2025 4/22/2025 4/23/2025 4/24/2025 4/25/2025 4/26/2025

Final work due on or before 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025 5/4/2025

Drop by 1/19/2025 1/20/2025 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 1/23/2025 1/24/2025
Last admin drop date 1/27/2025 1/28/2025 1/29/2025 1/30/2025 1/31/2025 2/1/2025
Withdraw by 3/31/2025 3/31/2025 3/31/2025 3/31/2025 3/31/2025 3/31/2025
Grades posted 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025 5/7/2025

Spring 2024-2025

Spring Break: 03/10/2025 to 3/16/2025



 2024-2025 Peirce College Academic Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
5/12/2025 5/13/2025 5/14/2025 5/15/2025 5/16/2025 5/17/2025

Confer with Prof 5/20/2025 5/21/2025 5/22/2025 5/23/2025 5/24/2025

5/26/2025 5/27/2025 5/28/2025 5/29/2025 5/30/2025 5/31/2025
6/2/2025 6/3/2025 6/4/2025 6/5/2025 6/6/2025 6/7/2025
6/9/2025 6/10/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/13/2025 6/14/2025

6/16/2025 6/17/2025 6/18/2025 Confer with Prof 6/20/2025 6/21/2025
6/23/2025 6/24/2025 6/25/2025 6/26/2025 6/27/2025 6/28/2025
6/30/2025 7/1/2025 7/2/2025 7/3/2025 7/4/2025 7/5/2025
7/7/2025 7/8/2025 7/9/2025 7/10/2025 7/11/2025 7/12/2025

7/14/2025 7/15/2025 7/16/2025 7/17/2025 7/18/2025 7/19/2025
7/21/2025 7/22/2025 7/23/2025 7/24/2025 7/25/2025 7/26/2025
7/28/2025 7/29/2025 7/30/2025 7/31/2025 8/1/2025 8/2/2025
8/4/2025 8/5/2025 8/6/2025 8/7/2025 8/8/2025 8/9/2025

8/11/2025 8/12/2025 8/13/2025 8/14/2025 8/15/2025 8/16/2025

Final work due on or before 8/17/2025 8/17/2025 8/17/2025 8/17/2025 8/17/2025 8/17/2025

Drop by 5/18/2025 5/19/2025 5/20/2025 5/21/2025 5/22/2025 5/23/2025
Last admin drop date 5/26/2025 5/27/2025 5/28/2025 5/29/2025 5/30/2025 5/31/2025
Withdraw by 7/21/2025 7/21/2025 7/21/2025 7/21/2025 7/21/2025 7/21/2025
Grades posted 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025 8/20/2025

Summer 2024-2025


	2024-25 Academic Calendar Draft



